27 Kasim 2013 Carsamba

1. Kogu Saat:18:30

ikramiye
S jemi Yas &ij;r:sz;;a .
1 SSAFAQ) 5ydk
2 BOBSHERUNCLE®)  4ydk
3 DARNATHEAN(9) syda
4  WOOLSTONFERRY(RE) /4,

2)
5 WHINGING WILLIE (IRE)(5) 4yda

6 TARTAN GIGHA(IRE)(1) ~ 8yda
7 SHALAVBAR (IRE)(8) 7yka
8 FEARLESSLAD (IRE)(10) 3yde

9 MOUNTAIN RANGE (IRE)(4) 5yda
10 UNMOOTHAJ(7) 3yde

GANYAN(3) 8,75 t

Yans Sonuglan

1.)2.587 &

Siklet

MOTIVATOR - ORANGE SUNSET (ROANOKE)

FARMX - SHAZANA (KEY OF LUCK)
LIBRETTIST - MEDDLE (DKTAT)

FATH - CATHY GARCIA (BEMY GUEST)

CAPECRGCSS - PACIFIC GROVE (FERSIAN

BOLD)

GREEN DESERT - HGH STANDARD (KRIS)

DALAKHANI - SHALAMA (KAHYASI)

EXCELLENT ART - SOUFFLE(ZAFONC)

HGH CHAPARRAL - TUSCANY
LADY (DANETIVE)

GREEN DESERT - SUNDUS (SADLERS WHLLS)

Handikap

Jokey
59,5
59
56,5
59,5
59,5
60,5
58,5
56
59,5

58,5

2) &
Sahip

STEVE DROWNE

TED DURCAN

FREDERIK TYLICKI

FERGUS
SWEENEY

HECTOR CROUCH

GRAHAMLEE

GEORGE
DOWNING

LUKE MORRIS
ROBERT WINSTON

LIAMKENIRY

Kempton Park Birlesik Krallik Hipdromu

2000 Kum
3) &
Antrendrii Derece
MR ANDYWELLER ﬂBASEQSALE
oSl JAVES BETHELL
MR K. SNELL PAUL DARCY
MS L. BURNS HENRY CANDY
MR P. B.MOORHEAD GARY MOORE
MRA S.WARD GEOFFREY HARKER
MRB. J. MLLEN TONY CARROLL
MRS JACKIE JONES  JOHN BEST
THE CLIVBERS WILLIE MUSSON

GALIBSON D.L.BAYLI PAMSLY

4) &

Gy AGF St Fark gﬁ( HP
875 4 68
200 1 67
205 6 62
430 2 68
505 10 68
950 8 70
735 3 66
780 7 64
275 5 68
540 9 70



